

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Northern Shenandoah Valley Audubon Society

A chapter of the National Audubon Society

Membership EMAIL: shenandoahaudubonmembership@gmail.com General EMAIL: shenandoahaudubon@gmail.com WEB: www.nsvaudubon.org

Please provide the following information:

NAME	PHONE
STREET ADDRESS / P.O. BOX	
CITY / STATE / ZIP	
EMAIL Your email is our preferred method to communicate with y and information pertaining to our local chapter by this	
Annual Local Chapter Membership Dues are \$20.00 per Household or Non-Profit Organization (Effective January 1, 2024)	Please check the appropriate box(s):
Membership, new or renewal, is valid for one year beginning when application or renewal notice and payment is received.	Renew Membership \$
Dues cover operating expenses of NSVAS including newsletters, events, programs, website fees, and liability insurance.	New Membership \$
NSVAS does NOT share or sell your information to other organizations or individuals.	Donation (optional) \$
You do not have to belong to the National Audubon Society to be a Local Member of the Northern Shenandoah Valley Audubon Society chapter.	Total Payment Amount \$ Check Enclosed Payable to: NSVAS Mail to address below.
DONATIONS - Additional donations are greatly appreciated and are used to continue programs of the local chapter.	If you have a PayPal account you may use it to pay online.
For general correspondence concerning the local chapter: Northern Shenandoah Valley Audubon Society P. O. Box 52 Middletown, VA 22645	Mail this completed Membership Form and your check to:
A copy of our financial statement is available through: Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Agriculture and Consumer Service Office of Charitable and Regulatory Programs P.O. Box 1163, Richmond, VA 23218 (804) 786-1343	Northern Shenandoah Valley Audubon Society Attn: Treasurer 1346 Sulphur Spring Rd Middletown, VA 22645

My preferred method of contact is Phone Email

Be sure your contact info is provided on the form above.